COFFEE PRICE LIST

From our meeting catering selection, you'll find tasty options for both savory and sweet cravings. Choose the most suitable package from our ready-made options or customize your meeting refreshments from our range.

MEETING COFFEE 1

€9.90/person

- Organic coffee and tea
- Daily savory or sweet pastry
- Ice water

MEETING COFFEE 2

€12.90/person

- Organic coffee and tea
- Daily small savory
- Daily small sweet
- Ice water

MEETING COFFEE 3

€14.90/person

- Organic coffee and tea
- Daily savory or sweet pastry
- Assorted fruit
- Ice water

Prices incl. 14% VAT.

We reserve the right to make changes to products and prices.



COFFEE PRICE LIST

Please note that the prices below do not include coffee or tea.

				ΓΙΟΝ?	

Vegetable-feta pie (L, G)	6.00 €/person
Salmon pie (L, G)	6.00 €/person
Daily bread: vegetable (V, L) or meat (L)	6.50 €/person
Ham and cheese croissant (L)	6.50 €/person
Vegetable croissant (L)	6.50 €/person
Reindeer flatbread roll (L)	7.00 €/person

ENCHANTING SWEETS

Handmade macaron pastry 1 piece (L, G)	3.50 €/person
Daily sweet roll (L)	3.90 €/person
Arktikum cream bun (L)	4.50 €/person
Assorted fruit platter (V, G)	4.90 €/person
Sweet pie with vanilla foam (L, G)	5.00 €/person
Banana bread (V, G)	5.90 €/person
Layered cake (L, G), min. 10 persons	6.50 €/person
Ctt	

Strawberry-redcurrant

Raspberry-blueberry

Seasonal cheesecake	(L)	7.70 €/person
---------------------	-----	---------------

BEVERAGES

Organic coffee/tea	3.50 €/person
Iced water	1.00 €/person
Flavored water	2.00 €/person
Blueberry juice	2.50 €/person
Berry shot in a glass	3.00 €/person
"Boys' Best" soft drink 0.331	4.50 €/person
Daily smoothie	5.20 €/person

Oat milk with coffee service 0.50 €/person.

G=gluten-free, L=lactose-free, V=vegan/dairy-free

Please place your order no later than 7 weekdays before the event. If the order comes on short notice, we can offer the day's savoury or sweet snack/pastry.

Prices include VAT 14%.

We reserve the right to make changes to the products and the prices.



COFFEE PRICE LIST

BOOKING AND CANCELLATION TERMS

- Coffee service orders should be made at least 7 days before the event. If the order is placed on shorter notice, we can offer the daily savory or sweet pastry.
- Prices are valid for pre-ordered and covered meeting catering. Our prices include pre-announced special diets and allergy options, 14% VAT, as well as venue setup, cleaning, and service costs.
- For the smooth flow of the event and sufficient service, the same catering options are selected for the entire meeting group.
- The final number of guests for coffee service and any special dietary requirements should be confirmed at least 7 business days before the event.
- The order is confirmed in writing. After confirmation, the cancellation terms come into effect.
- We charge an express order fee of 12.00 €/order (including 24% VAT) if the order is placed less than 24 hours in advance.
- For private events or orders outside our opening hours, such as evening events, we charge a service fee of 48.00 €/hour on weekdays for the waiter's wage (incl. 24% VAT).
- We invoice restaurant services based on the confirmed services and number of guests. If the actual number exceeds the confirmed number, the client will be billed for the actual number.
- We do not charge cancellation fees if coffee service is canceled 7 business days before the event. If the cancellation is made 7 business days or less before the event, we will charge 50% of the order value. If the cancellation is made 3 business days or less before the event, we will charge 100% of the order value.
- Payment is made by invoice. We charge an invoicing fee of 8.00 €/invoice.

